General Fund
$151,459.42

Distribution

General Fund
Building

Local Missions
Int’l/Nat’l Missions
Total Contributions

Cash Transmittals
Maternity (clearing)
CC Fee Reimburse
Total Deposit

Hebron Baptist Church Weekly Stewardship Report

Weekly Budget Needs

$82,000.00

Week-to-Date
12/15/24
$151,459.42
$215.00
$2,954.18
$915.00
155,543.60

$422.35
$500.00
$0.00
156,465.95

12/15/24

Weekly Budget Attainmt

184.71%

Month-to-Date
December
$318,257.77
$365.00
$8,639.52
$4,532.14
331,794.43

331,794.43

YTD Budget Needs
$4,100,000.00

Year-to-Date
2024
$4,375,440.85
$6,015.00
$180,213.95
$143,348.08
4,705,017.88

4,705,017.88

YTD Budget Attainmt

106.72%

YTD Budget Variance

2024
275,440.85




	Current

