Hebron Baptist Church Weekly Stewardship Report 12/15/24				
\$151,459.42	\$82,000.00	184.71%	\$4,100,000.00	106.72%
Distribution	Week-to-Date	Month-to-Date	Year-to-Date	YTD Budget Variance
	12/15/24	December	2024	2024
General Fund	\$151,459.42	\$318,257.77	\$4,375,440.85	275,440.85
Building	\$215.00	\$365.00	\$6,015.00	
Local Missions	\$2,954.18	\$8,639.52	\$180,213.95	
Int'l/Nat'l Missions	\$915.00	\$4,532.14	\$143,348.08	
Total Contributions	\$ 155,543.60	\$ 331,794.43	\$ 4,705,017.88	
Cash Transmittals	\$422.35			
Maternity (clearing)	\$500.00			
CC Fee Reimburse	\$0.00			
Total Deposit	\$ 156,465.95	\$ 331,794.43	\$ 4,705,017.88	